Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Rated
Current IR
DC
Resistanc
e
Temp. Range
TNH61Y2A330S10A-□M 33pF
+50,-20% 100V DC 250V DC 10A DC 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax. -55~+125℃
TNH61Y2A101S10A-□M 100pF
TNH61S2A361S10A-□M 360pF
TNH61S2A681S10A-□M 680pF
TNH61V2A102S10A-□M 1000pF
In
se
rti
on